4183 AWS - Kent

4176 Kent-Meridian Disposal Company

4183 AWS - Kent

4176 Kent-Meridian Disposal Company

4183 AWS - Kent
4183 AWS - Kent
4176 Kent-Meridian Disposal Company
4176 Kent-Meridian Disposal Company

CNG/LNG
%

CNG/LNG

CNG/LNG Tax Credit
530010 Fuel
CNG/LNG Tax Credit
530010 Fuel

FY Fiscal 2014
Dec YTD
Actual
Amounts
146,388
21.4%

538,848
78.6%
685,236

141,075
20.6%

544,366
79.4%
685,441

(53,774)
233,688
(198,761)
884,454

FY Fiscal 2014
Dec
Actual
Amounts
10,877
18.0%

49,389
82.0%
60,266

7,456
16.3%

38,382
83.7%
45,837

(53,774)
(35,442)
(198,761)
(110,990)

FY Fiscal 2014

Nov
Actual
Amounts

7,702
14.4%

45,868
85.6%
53,570

8,198
17.1%

39,848
82.9%
48,046

15,899

85,717

FY Fisca
Oct
Actual
Amounts

12014

7,882
14.9%

44,933
85.1%
52,816

9,494
16.8%

47,027
83.2%
56,521

17,376

91,961

FY Fisca
Sep
Actual
Amounts

12014

11,159
21.6%

40,550
78.4%
51,708

10,833
18.5%

47,876
81.5%
58,708

21,991

88,425

FY Fisca
Aug
Actual
Amounts

12014

10,380
21.3%

38,424
78.7%
48,805

9,640
17.1%

46,658
82.9%
56,298

20,020

85,083

FY Fisca
Jul
Actual
Amounts

12014

13,456
23.4%

43,981
76.6%
57,438

12,247
18.9%

52,534
81.1%
64,781

25,703

96,516

FY Fisca
Jun
Actual
Amounts

12014

11,667
20.1%

46,335
79.9%
58,002

10,428
17.5%

49,310
82.5%
59,738

22,095

95,645

FY Fisca
May
Actual
Amounts

12014

14,325
22.7%

48,734
77.3%
63,059

15,488
23.6%

50,212
76.4%
65,701

29,813

98,947

FY Fisca
Apr
Actual
Amounts

12014

15,436
25.0%

46,260
75.0%
61,696

16,146
27.7%

42,085
72.3%
58,232

31,582

88,345

FY Fisca
Mar
Actual
Amounts

12014

14,396
23.6%

46,602
76.4%
60,998

14,648
26.6%

40,355
73.4%
55,003

29,044

86,957

FY Fisca
Feb
Actual
Amounts

12014

13,719
24.6%

42,122
75.4%
55,842

12,057
22.4%

41,785
77.6%
53,843

25,776

83,908

FY Fiscal 2014
Jan
Actual
Amounts
15,390
25.2%

45,649
74.8%
61,038

14,440
23.0%

48,293
77.0%
62,733

29,830

93,942



Diesel Allocation

DIESEL 176 Industrial 276 Commercial 376 Residential 183 Industrial 283 Commercial 383 Residential 700 Service Support
Cost Units Cost Units Cost Units Cost Units Cost Units Cost Units Cost Units
January-14 $ 5,646 1,536 $ 519 141 S 40,717 11,079 $ 3,701 1,007 $ 1,180 321 $ 8,328 2,266 S 2,258 615
February-14 $ 5,322 1,465 $ 383 105 $ 33,766 9,292 $ 2,018 555 §$ 850 234 S 7,570 2,083 S 2,229 613
March-14 $ 6,604 1,783 $ 535 144 S 33,437 9,027 S 2,572 694 S 1,054 285 S 7,765 2,096 S 2,131 575
April-14 $ 5,274 1,458 § 422 117 S 39,675 10,966 $ 3,260 901 $ 849 235 S 8,004 2,212 S 514 142
May-14 S 6,970 1,889 $ 470 127 S 45,024 12,204 $ 2,503 679 $ 1,025 278 S 8,831 2,394 §$ 646 175
June-14 $ 6,652 1,783 $ 13 3 $ 40,484 10,851 $ 1,901 509 $ 1,184 317 $ 8,108 2,173 S 472 127
July-14 S 7,904 2,160 S 192 53 $ 43,010 11,755 $ 2,599 710 $ 1,376 376 S 8,064 2,204 S 1,286 351
August-14 $ 7,511 2,061 S 146 40 $ 38,000 10,426 $ 2,084 572 $ 1,924 528 $ 6,552 1,798 $ 523 143
September-14 $ 7,040 1,920 $ 464 127 S 36,000 9,820 S 2,721 742 S 1,051 287 S 7,740 2,111 S 1,723 470
October-14 $ 6,842 1,987 $ 226 66 S 35,879 10,418 $ 3,605 1,047 $ 1,018 296 S 7,679 2,230 S 1,491 433
November-14 S 4,347 1,293 $ 119 35 $ 31,853 9,473 S 2,625 781 S 680 202 S 6,759 2,010 $ 1,360 404
December-14 $ 3,894 1,352 $§ 1,189 413 S 31,691 11,001 $ 2,589 899 $ 577 200 $ 3,839 1,350 $ 836 290
January-15 $ 2,944 1,218 $ 645 267 S 24,564 10,163 $ 2,292 948 S 320 132 S 4,722 1,953 $ 1,406 582
February-15
March-15
April-15
CNG 176 Industrial 276 Commercial 376 Residential 183 Industrial 283 Commercial 383 Residential 700 Service Support
Cost Units Cost Units Cost Units Cost Units Cost Units Cost Units Cost Units
January-14 $ 7,087 4,956 S 11,949 8,357 S 24,760 17,316 $ 3,949 2,762 S 3,987 2,789 S 6,624 4,633 S - -
February-14 $ 6,540 4,382 $ 10,177 6,819 S 21,591 14,466 S 3,546 2,376 S 3,481 2,332 $ 5,382 3,606 S - -
March-14 $ 6,576 4,579 S 11,212 7,807 S 22,837 15,902 $ 3,466 2,414 S 3,214 2,238 S 6,065 4,223 S - -
April-14 $ 6,912 5174 $ 9,991 7,478 S 23,042 17,247 $ 3,517 2,632 S 3,223 2,412 S 6,589 4,932 S - -
May-14 S 7,432 5,257 $ 11,537 8,160 $ 24,959 17,654 S 3,406 2,409 S 2,805 1,984 S 6,702 4,740 S - -
June-14 $ 6,573 4,809 S 11,042 8,079 S 23,766 17,388 $ 2,715 1,987 $ 2,165 1,584 $ 5,539 4,053 S - -
July-14 $ 6,375 4,706 S 11,542 8,520 $ 21,697 16,015 $ 2,572 1,898 $ 2,075 1,532 § 7,473 5516 S - -
August-14 $ 5,585 4,431 S 9,721 7,713 S 19,480 15,455 $ 2,527 2,005 $ 2,081 1,651 S 4,789 3,799 S - -
September-14 $ 6,022 4,889 S 9,614 7,804 $ 20,068 16,291 $§ 2,214 1,797 $ 2,456 1,994 $§ 5,155 4,185 S - -
October-14 $ 6,635 5,470 $ 10,029 8,268 S 21,334 17,589 $ 2,444 2,015 S 2,349 1,936 $ 5,806 4,787 S - -
November-14 S 6,039 4916 S 8,977 7,309 $ 19,187 15,621 $§ 2,223 1,810 $§ 2,142 1,744 S 5,334 4,342 S - -
December-14 $ 6,975 4,984 $ 10,985 7,849 S 21,559 15,405 $ 2,648 1,892 $ 2,847 2,035 S 6,740 4,816 S 370 264
January-15 $ 6,207 5154 $ 9,916 8,234 S 18,927 15,717 $§ 2,515 2,088 S 2,536 2,106 $ 5,626 4,672 S 356 296
February-15
March-15

April-15

176 183
78.0% 22.0%
79.1% 20.9%
78.1% 21.9%
78.9% 21.1%
80.9% 19.1%
80.8% 19.2%
80.9% 19.1%
81.2% 18.8%
79.1% 20.9%
77.7% 22.3%
78.3% 21.7%
83.9% 16.1%
79.3% 20.7%

CNG Allocation

176
75.0%
75.5%
76.1%
75.0%
77.3%
79.9%
76.6%
78.7%
78.4%
78.2%
77.9%
76.4%
76.7%

183
25.0%
24.5%
23.9%
25.0%
22.7%
20.1%
23.4%
21.3%
21.6%
21.8%
22.1%
23.6%
23.3%



